
Résultats : Bad à Bourg

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DH - Double Homme

Tableau 1
GOURDON Jason (CMF33)

VALLON Kyllian (CMF33)

LAPEYRE Lucas (BCC33)

MARC Jean-pierre (BCC33)
8 5.48

Tableau 2
BERNATET Bryan (USNG33)

LURINE Romain (BCL33)

LAROCHE Xavier (LPE33)

PERDRIAUD David (LPE33)
8 3.04

Tableau 3
LEDUC Alain (BB33)

SIMON Paul-jean (BB33)

BERNETIERE Rémy (BB33)

MOURANY Alexandre (IMBC92)
8 3.00

Tableau 4
LE Jean-paul (USCB33)

SAUTRON Alexandre (LPE33)

MATHIEU Thomas (SACB33)

VIGNON Quentin (SACB33)
8 3.00

Tableau 5
COLLAVIZZA Florian (LPE33)

MARIET Fabien (LPE33)

COUREAUD Julien (LVP33)

DONCHE Bastian (LVP33)
8 3.00

Tableau 6
BATIFOULIER Antoine (LPE33)

BELLOT Benjamin (LPE33)

BELAIR Joan (USNG33)

CRETIEN Roger (USNG33)
8 3.00

DD - Double Dame

Tableau 7
BONNET Annick (USNG33)

SEGUY Marion (ALEB33)

JOLY-BEILLEREAU Clarisse

(BB33)SCHOUKROUM Louan (BB33)
6 23.00

Tableau 8
CHAUTARD-VALLE Marilou

(BCSMJ33)MORICONI Clara (BCSMJ33)

DOZIERES Aurélie (BB33)

HEBRARD Maud (BS17)
10 4.42

Tableau 9
LEDUC Julie (IMBC92)

PONS Julie (BB33)

ALIX Elisabeth (LPE33)

BIZEAU Léa (LPE33)
12 3.00

DX - Double Mixte

Tableau 10
SICOT Théo (BCC33)

CHIMBAUD Gwenaelle (BCC33)

MERCIER Louis (USCB33)

SEGUY Marion (ALEB33)
8 10.89

Tableau 11
BENTABET Guillaume (SACB33)

BENTABET Roxanne (SACB33)

NIXON Louel (USB33)

LEDUC Julie (IMBC92)
8 4.79

Tableau 12
SIMON Paul-jean (BB33)

JOLY-BEILLEREAU Clarisse

(BB33)

BERNATET Bryan (USNG33)

SCHOUKROUM Louan (BB33)
8 3.57

Tableau 13
LAROCHE Xavier (LPE33)

BIZEAU Léa (LPE33)

MARILLIER Cédric (BB33)

MARILLIER Ludivine (BB33)
8 3.00

Tableau 14
MOURANY Alexandre (IMBC92)

ALARY Marjolaine (USMM92)

SAUTRON Alexandre (LPE33)

ALIX Elisabeth (LPE33)
8 3.00



Résultats : Bad à Bourg

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DX - Double Mixte

Tableau 15
VIGNON Quentin (SACB33)

GILLARD Catherine (SACB33)

CRETIEN Roger (USNG33)

CATEU Charlaine (LPE33)
12 3.00


